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Can be widely used in commercial and residential building 

FEATURES 
IP55 protection 
Beige colour design 
Seal of gasket at door  
4 studs for fixing mounting plate 
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Updated 09th Sep 2023.  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice 

Type Thickness 
   (MM) 

             Dimension (MM) 
                    H x W x D 

Lock  

FT 2520/150      1.2 250*200*150    1  
FT 3025/150      1.2 300*250*150    1  
FT 3025/200      1.2 300*250*200    1  
FT 3030/200       1.2 300*300*200    1  
FT 4030/200 
FT 4040/200 
FT 5040/200 
FT 6040/200 
FT 7050/250 

     1.2 
     1.2 
     1.2 
     1.5 
     1.5 

 

400*300*200 
400*400*200 
500*400*200 
600*400*200 
700*500*250 

 

   1 
   1 
   1 
   2 
   2 

 
 

 

METAL ENCLOSURE BOX IP55 

 


